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IDAHO FALLS, IDAHO 

AREA ATTORNEYS 
 

 

This is not a complete listing of all Idaho Falls area attorneys.  This list is intended as a 

convenience tool for local law offices.  Bonneville County assumes no responsibility for 

the accuracy of this information.  Bonneville County does not endorse any attorney or 

law firm.  For a complete listing of attorneys, see the Idaho State Bar’s website. 

 

PLEASE NOTE:  The information contained in this listing is based on information 

provided by the attorney or his/her staff.  To add, delete or update information, please 

contact the clerk at kmoss@co.bonneville.id.us.  Also please notify the clerk by email if you 

find that another attorney's information is incorrect. 

 

 

  

 

 
AVERY, JOHN O. 770 S. Woodruff, 83401 524-3020 

(mlh@averylawoffice.net)  Fax: 524-2051 

 

BEARD, ST. CLAIR, GAFFNEY, PA,  2105 Coronado, 83404 523-5171 

Allen, Jared W. (allen@beardstclair.com) 557-5218 Gorgacz, Carrie (carrie@beardstclair.com) 557-5206 Fax: 529-9732 

Avondet, John (javondet@beardstclair.com) 557-5208 Hammer, Jarin O. (hammer@beardstclair.com) 557-5207  

Beard, Winston V. (winston@beardstclair.com) 557-5201 Lofgren, Lindsay M. (lindsay@beardstclair.com) 557-5214 

Brunson, Jeffrey D. (jeff@beardstclair.com) 557-5226 McNamara, Harlow J. (hjm@beardstclair.com) 557-5204  

Calder, Gregory C. (calder@beardstclair.com) 557-5205 Schuster, Lance J. (lance@beardstclair.com) 557-5210 

Gaffney, Michael D. (gaffney@beardstclair.com) 557-5203 St. Clair, John G. (john@beardstclair.com) 557-5202  

Gauchay, Kent W. (kgauchay@beardstclair.com) 535-3001 Stomper, Julie (julie@beardstclair.com) 557-5211 

 

** NO COURTHOUSE BOX ** 
BECK & ASSOCIATES, PC 3456 E. 17th, Ste. 215, 83406 524-2664 

Beck, Robert K. (becklaw@ida.net)  Fax: 524-2707 

 

** NO COURTHOUSE BOX ** 
BIRD LAW OFFICE 3385 S. Holmes, 83404 524-4448 

Bird, Ron T.  Fax:  none 

 

BONNEVILLE COUNTY 

PROSECUTOR’S OFFICE 605 N. Capital, 83402 529-1350 x1348 

Belnap, Trent (tbelnap@co.bonneville.id.us) x1772 Dewey, John C. (jdewey@co.bonneville.id.us) x1774 Fax: 529-1189 

Bevilacqua, Dan (dbevilacqua@co.bonneville.id.us) x1775 Murdock, James A. (jmurdock@co.bonneville.id.us) x1776, x1772 

Clark, Daniel R. (dclark@co.bonneville.id.us) x1776 North-Shaul, Penny (pshaul@co.bonneville.id.us) x1779 

Crowther, Tanner (tcrowther@co.bonneville.id.us) x1774 Pickett, Bruce L. (bpickett@co.bonneville.id.us) x1773 
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BONNEVILLE COUNTY 

PUBLIC DEFENDER’S OFFICE 605 N. Capital, 83402 529-1350 x1611 

Barrett, James H. (jbarrett@co.bonneville.id.us) x1076 Grant, Trent A. (tgrant@co.bonneville.id.us) x1757 Fax: 529-1181 

Davis, Scott J. (sdavis@co.bonneville.id.us) x1757 Hahn, Kimberly A. (khahn@co.bonneville.id.us) x1114  

French, Timothy D. (tfrench@co.bonneville.id.us) x1145 Thomas, John (jthomas@co.bonneville.id.us) x1076 

  

 

** NO COURTHOUSE BOX ** 

BROWN, DAVID L. 3456 E. 17th St., Ste. 195, 83406 522-6461 

(attorneydavidbrown@gmail.com)   Fax: (866) 651-5836 

 

BROWNING, ALLEN H. 482 Constitution Way, Ste. 111, 83402 542-2700 

(allen.browning.law@gmail.com)  Fax: 542-2711 

 

CAMPOS, CHAD A. 591 Park Ave., Ste. 303, 83402 529-0885 

(chad@camposlaw.net)  Fax: 529-0887 

 

** NO COURTHOUSE BOX ** 

CAREY PERKINS, LLP 980 Pier View, Ste. B, 83402 529-0000 

Brown, Jeremy D. (jdbrown@careyperkins.com)  Carey, Donald F. (dfcarey@careyperkins.com) Fax: 529-0005 

Sallak, Dina L. (dlsallak@careyperkins.com)  Romankiw, Lindsey R. (lrromankiw@careyperkins.com) 

 

 

 

CARPENTER, STEVE 482 Constitution, Ste. 308, 83402 521-4529 

  Fax: 904-1776 

  

COMBO LAW OFFICE P.O. Box 50190, 83405-0190 524-5380 

Combo, William P. (bill@combolaw.com)   Fax: 524-5451 

 

COOPER, R. FRED 770 S. Woodruff, 83401 524-2015 

(fredcooperlaw@gmail.com)  Fax: 524-2051 

 

COX, OHMAN & BRANDSTETTER P.O. 51600, 83405-1600 522-8606 

Brandstetter, Dean C. (cobdcb@ida.net)  Ohman, John M. (cobjmo@ida.net) Fax: 522-8618 

Bowman, Steven   

 

** NO COURTHOUSE BOX ** 

CRANDALL, ROBERT P. 3456 E. 17th, Ste. 140, 83406 522-0093 

(rcrandall@ida.net)   Fax: 522-0098 

 

CRANE, JORDAN S.   (private  practice) P.O. Box 51257 (208) 716-2233 

(jcranelaw@gmail.com)   Fax: (888) 597-3578  

 

CURTIS & PORTER 598 N. Capital Ave., 83402 542-6995 

Adams, Andrew (curtisandporter@cableone.net)  Porter, Brandon B. (curtisandporter@cableone.net) Fax: 542-6993 

Curtis, Paul T. (curtisandporter@cableone.net) 

 

CUTLER, JOHN E. P.O. 51972, 83405-1972 525-4858 

  Fax: 522-8490 

 

** NO COURTHOUSE BOX ** 
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DAVIS, BART M. P.O. 50660, 83405-0660 522-8100 

(bmdavis@bmdlaw.net)  Fax: 522-1334 

 

** NO COURTHOUSE BOX ** 
DENMAN & REEVES P.O. 1841, 83403 522-2513 

Reeves, Reginald R. 

  Fax: 522-2516 

 

EGGLESTON, BRIAN K. 3456 E. 17th, Ste. 195, 83406 529-6820 

(brian@bkelaw.com)  Fax: (866) 657-9688  

 

ERIKSON, TODD R. 3456 E. 17th, Ste. 280, 83406 522-3305 

(eriksonlaw@gmail.com)    Fax: 523-5840 

 

FALER, WILLIAM D. P.O. 51158, 83405-1158 523-5112 

(wfaler@falerlaw.com)   Fax: (877) 530-1868 

 

FULLER & BECK, PLLC P.O. 50935, 83405-0935 524-5400 

Beck, Daniel R. (fullerandbeck@gmail.com) Fuller, Mark R. (fullerandbeck@gmail.com) Fax: 524-7167 

Carr, Steven E. (fullerandbeck@gmail.com)  Fuller, Paul L. (fullerandbeck@gmail.com)   

 

GAFFNEY LAW OFFICE, PLLC 591 Park Ave., Ste. 302, 83402 524-6655 

Gaffney, Laurie Baird (laurie@gaffneylaw.net) Gorman, Tracy W. (tracy@gaffneylaw.net)  Fax: 524-6301 

 

** NO COURTHOUSE BOX ** 

GORDON LAW OFFICE 477 Shoup, Ste. 203, 83402 552-0467 

Gordon, Brent (brent@brentgordonlaw.com)  Gamble, Don J. (don@brentgordonlaw.com)  Fax: (866) 886-3419 

 

** NO COURTHOUSE BOX ** 

GRIMES & REESE 615 Hoopes, 83401 522-2600 

Grimes, Kevin D. Richards, Steven Fax: 524-5686 

Reese, Spencer M. 

 

GUTHRIE, DRU M. P.O. 50616, 83405-0616 200-2586 

(guthrielawoffice@gmail.com)   Fax: 524-4699 

 

** NO COURTHOUSE BOX ** 

HALL ANGELL & STARNES, LLP 901 Pier View Drive, Ste. 203 522-3003 

Angell, Sam (sla@hasatorneys.com) Starnes, Nathan R. (nrs@hasattorneys.com)  (208) 656-7108 

Hall, Blake G. (bgh@hasattorneys.com)   

 

HAMILTON, MATTHEW W. (private practice) 151 N. Ridge, Ste. 260, 83402 520-6598 

 

** NO COURTHOUSE BOX ** 

HANSEN, KYLE G. P.O. 51358, 83405-1358 522-1212 

  Fax: (208) 904-2777 

 

HARRISON, ALAN R. 470 "B" Street, 83402 552-1165 

(arh@aharrisonlaw.com)  Fax:  552-1176 

 

HART, STEPHEN S. 482 Constitution Way, Ste. 313, 83402 524-3272 
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(shart@hartlawif.com)  Fax: 524-3619 

 

HOLDEN, KIDWELL, 

HAHN & CRAPO P.O. 50130, 83405-0130 523-0620 

Casperson, DeAnne (dcasperson@holdenlegal.com) Marchant, Luke H. (lmarchant@holdenlegal.com) Fax: 523-9518 

Christofferson, Peter D. (pchristofferson@holdenlegal.com) Meikle, Gary L. (gmeikle@holdenlegal.com) 

Decker, Karl R. (kdecker@holdenlegal.com) Meikle, Ryan B. (rmeikle@holdenlegal.com)   

Farnam, Robert E. (rfarnam@holdenlegal.com) Perry, Shan B. (sperry@holdenlegal.com)  

Harris, Robert L. (rharris@holdenlegal.com) Storer, Dale W. (dstorer@holdenlegal.com) 

Homer, Charles A. (chomer@holdenlegal.com) Ulrich, Amanda (aulrich@holdenlegal.com)  

    

 

HOMER, KEVIN B. P.O. 51015, 83405-1015 523-9131 

(kbh@khomerlaw.com)  Fax: 523-9151 

 

HOPKINS, RODEN, CROCKETT, 

HANSEN & HOOPES 428 Park Ave., 83402 523-4445 

Brown, Steven K. (stevebrown@hopkinsroden.com) Hopkins, C. Timothy (timhopkins@hopkinsroden.com) Fax: 523-4474 

Coletti, Sean J. (seancoletti@hopkinsroden.com) Larson, Lary S. (larylarson@hopkinsroden.com)  

Crockett, Gregory L. (gregcrockett@hopkinsroden.com) Meek, Kristopher D. (krismeek@hopkinsroden.com) 

Fernandez, Megan J. (meganfernandez@hopkinsroden.com)  Rippel, Paul B. (paulrippel@hopkinsroden.com) 

Hoopes, D. Fredrick (fredhoopes@hopkinsroden.com)   

 

IDAHO FALLS, CITY OF 

PROSECUTOR'S OFFICE P.O. 50220, 83405-0220 612-8169 

Fife, Randall D. (rfife@idahofallsidaho.gov)  Muir, E. Alex (eamuir@idahofallsidaho.gov)  Fax: 612-8536 

McMillan, Elliot B. (emcmillan@idahofallsidaho.gov)  Thomason, Jeffrey (jthomason@idahofallsidaho.gov)  

 

IDAHO FALLS, CITY OF  

PUBLIC DEFENDER'S OFFICE  605 N. Capital 83402 529-1350, ext. 1788 

Crane, Jordan S. (jcrane@co.bonneville.id.us)   Hamilton, Matthew W. (mhamilton@co.bonneville.id.us)  

 

IDAHO LEGAL AID     x0 receptionist 482 Constitution Way, Ste. 101, 83402 524-3660 

Earnest, Joseph A. (joeearnest@idaholegalaid.org) Hinman, Michael H. (mikehinman@idaholegalaid.org) Fax: 524-4983 

 

JOHNSON, DAVID A. P.O. Box 50578, 83405-0578 535-1000 

(dj@ida.net)  Fax: 523-4400 

 

JONES, TIMOTHY  381 Shoup Ave., Ste. 200, 83402 (208) 206-1475 

(tim@attorneytimjones.com)   Fax:  (888) 578-4978 

 

** NO COURTHOUSE BOX ** 
JUST, CHARLES C. P.O. 50271, 83405-0271 523-9106 

(cjust@justlawidaho.com)   Fax: 523-9146 

 

** NO COURTHOUSE BOX ** 

KINGSTON, AMY J. 477 Shoup, Ste 102, 83405 522-0133 

 

KNUTSON, DOUGLAS K. 353 Westmoreland, 83402 681-6900 

(dougkknutson@gmail.com)  Fax: none 
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KOHLER, JAY A. 482 Constitution Way, Ste. 313, 83402 524-3272 

(jaykohler@live.com)   Fax: 524-3619 

 

LEE, ROYCE B. 770 S. Woodruff, 83401 524-2652 

(roycelee@cableone.net)  Fax: 524-2051 

 

LESSING, ERIKA P.O. 50583, 83405-0583 403-5701 

(erikalessing@outlook.com)  Fax: (877) 564-4384 

 

** NO COURTHOUSE BOX ** 

MAESER, GREG P.O. 1708, 83403 523-7060 

(gregmaeser@gmail.com)   Fax: 522-4090 

 

MALLARD, KELLY D. 244 Constitution Way, 83402 542-0766 

(mallardlaw@msn.com)  Fax: 529-4090 

 

** NO COURTHOUSE BOX ** 

MANWARING, KIPP L. P.O. 50271, 83405-0271 523-9106 

(kmanwaring@justlawidaho.com)   Fax: 523-9146 

 

** NO COURTHOUSE BOX ** 
MARTIN & ESKELSON, PLLC P.O. 3189, 83403 523-6644 

Eskelson, Scott P. (scott@martineskelson.com)  Martin, Stephen E. (stephen@martineskelson.com)   Fax: 522-0791 

 

** NO COURTHOUSE BOX ** 

MAYNES TAGGART, PLLC P.O. 3005, 83403 552-6442 

Maynes, Robert J. Taggart, Steven L. Fax: 524-6095 

 

** NO COURTHOUSE BOX ** 
MCBRIDE & ROBERTS 1495 E. 17th Street, 83404 525-2552 

McBride, Michael R. Romrell, Matthew D. Fax: 525-5288 

Roberts, Delwin W. 

 

** NO COURTHOUSE BOX ** 
MEACHAM & BABCOCK 2058 Jennie Lee Dr., 83404 522-0022 

Babcock, Harley V. (hb@meachambabcock.com)  Meacham, Gregory P. (gpm@meachambabcock.com) Fax: 522-0088 
  

 

MEIKLE, STEPHEN A. P.O. 51137, 83405-1137 524-3333 

(sammeikle@msn.com)   Fax: 524-6199 

 

MOFFATT, THOMAS,                      ** NO COURTHOUSE BOX ** 

BARRETT, ROCK & FIELDS P.O. 51505, 83405-1525 522-6700 

Cather, C. Edward, III (cec@moffatt.com) Ritchie, Benjamin C. (bcr@moffatt.com)  Fax: 522-5111 

Evans-Ross, Kimberly D. (kde@moffatt.com) Stenquist, Jon A. (jas@moffatt.com)  

Radford, Lee (klr@moffatt.com) Williams, Bradley J
*
 (bjw@moffatt.com) 

 

MONSON, NANCY J. 2900 Rollandet, 83402 523-8200 

(nancy@monsonlaw.net)  Fax: 524-4428 

 

                                                 
*
 Please note:  No period after middle initial. 
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MURRAY, BLAKE M. 770 S. Woodruff, 83401 528-4188 

(bmurray@ida.net)  Fax: 524-2051 

 

NALDER, G. LANCE 591 Park Ave., Ste. 201, 83402 542-0525 

Blake, Lane A. (lab@nalderlaw.com)  Nalder, G. Lance (gln@nalderlaw.com) Fax: 542-1002 

 

** NO COURTHOUSE BOX ** 

NEAL, RANDOLPH B. 482 Constitution Way, Ste. 222 206-5485 

(neal.law@att.net)   Fax: (208) 650-7350 

 

NELSON HALL PARRY TUCKER, PA P.O. 51630, 83405-1630 522-3001 

Davis, Weston S. (wsdavis@NHPTlaw.net) Nelson, Douglas R. (drnelson@NHPTlaw.net) Fax: 523-7254 

Dennert, Wiley R. (wrdennert@NHPTlaw.net) Parry, Steven R. (srparry@NHPTlaw.net)  

Hall, Scott R. (srhall@NHPTlaw.net) Tucker, Brian T. (bttucker@NHPTlaw.net) 

  

*NO COURTHOUSE BOX** 

OSAI, JOHN P. 101 Park Ave., Ste. 5, 83402 522-1207 

(osailaw@hotmail.com)  Fax: 228-5205 

 

PENDLEBURY LAW OFFICE 101 Park Ave., Ste. 5, 83402 528-7666 

Pendlebury, Drew (drew@pendleburylaw.com)  Fax: 528-6150 

 

PETERSEN, MOSS, HALL & OLSEN 485 “E” Street, 83402 523-4650 

Hall, Stephen D. (sdhlaw485@gmail.com)  Olsen, Nathan M. (nolsen@pmholaw.com)  Fax: 524-3391 

 

**NO COURTHOUSE BOX** 

PETERSEN, PARKINSON & 

ARNOLD P.O. 1645, 83403-1645 522-5200 

Arnold, James C. (jcarnold50@gmail.com)   Petersen, Dennis R. (petersendennis02@gmail.com)  Fax: 522-8547 

Parkinson, Brad D. (bparkinson@pcif.net)  

 

PIKE, HERNDON, STOSICH  

& JOHNSTON, PA P.O. 2949, 83403 528-6444 

Herndon, James C. (jherndon@ida.net)  Johnston, Alan F. (ajohnston@pikelaw.com) Fax: 528-6447 

Stosich, John L. (johnstosich@hotmail.com)   

 

PINGEL, TODD D. 2194 Channing Way, 83404 524-4442 

(tpingel@thepingellawoffice.com)   Fax: 524-4474 

RACINE LAW OFFICE P.O. 50698, 83405-0698 528-6101 

Crary, Aaron A. (aac@racinelaw.net)  Whiting, Brent L. (blw@racinelaw.net)  Fax: 528-6109 

Hahn, F.J., III (fjh@racinelaw.net) 

 

** NO COURTHOUSE BOX ** 

RAMMELL, JASON R. P.O. Box 50271, 83405-0271 523-9106 

(jrammell@justlawidaho.com)   Fax: 523-9146 

 

RANDALL, NEAL S. 1075 S. Utah, Ste. 325, 83402 542-0414 

(neal@therandallfirm.com)   Fax: (866) 769-3817 

 

RIGBY, BRAD 605 N. Capital, 83402 589-9872 

(7th District Court Assistance Officer) 
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SEAMONS, JUSTIN R. 414 Shoup Ave., 83402 542-0600 

  Fax: 529-4166 

 

** NO COURTHOUSE BOX ** 

SEEDALL, SCOTT R. PO Box 3179, 83403 552-7788 

(srseedall@gmail.com)   Fax: (208) 545-7485 

 

** NO COURTHOUSE BOX ** 
SIMMONS, JOHN G. 796 Memorial Drive, 83402 528-9901 

(jsimmons@ida.net)  Fax: 528-0101 

 

SIMPSON, CRAIG W. P.O. 2869, 83404 523-2722 

Simpson, Craig W. (csimpson905@westmark.org)   Fax: 523-2790 

 

SMITH & BANKS 2010 Jennie Lee Drive, 83404 529-3005 

Banks, Jeffery W. (jwbanks@smithbanks.net)  Smith, Marvin M. (mmsmith@smithbanks.net)  Fax: 529-3065 

Smith, Marvin K. (mksmith@smithbanks.net)  Boyce, Steven W.  (swboyce@smithbanks.net)  

 

 

SMITH, DRISCOLL & ASSOC., PLLC P.O. 50731, 83405-0731 524-0731 

Bowen, Douglas G. (dgb@eidaholaw.com)  Smith, Bryan D. (bds@eidaholaw.com) Fax: 529-4166 

Driscoll, B.J. (bjd@eidaholaw.com) Zollinger, Bryan N. (bryanz@eidaholaw.com) 

 

** NO COURTHOUSE BOX ** 

SMITH, FRANKLIN N. P.O. 2249, 83403 524-3700 

(fnsmith@fnslegal.com)  Fax: 522-8618 

 

** NO COURTHOUSE BOX ** 

SMITH, JOSHUA L. 2916 N. 5th W., 83401 821-1725 

(smith@myassociates.net)   Fax: none 

 

** NO COURTHOUSE BOX ** 

SMYTH, J. SPENCER P.O. 50939, 83405-0939 (208) 534-9885 

(spencer@jsmythlaw.com)   Fax: 534-9885 

 

STAFFORD, JEROMY W. 1075 S. Utah, Ste. 177, 83402 521-8119 

(jeromywyatt@yahoo.com)   Fax: (866) 651-6913 

 

STUCKI, MARVIN R. P.O. 50217, 83405-0217 529-5067 

(marvin@stuckilaw.com)   Fax: 529-5068 

 

SWAFFORD LAW OFFICE 525 Ninth Street, 83404 524-4002 

Archibald, R. James (jima@swaffordlaw.com)  Covert, Larren (larrenc@swaffordlaw.com) Fax: 524-4131 

Castleton, Trevor L. (trevor@swaffordlaw.com)  Swafford, Ronald L. (rons@swaffordlaw.com) 

 

THOMPSON, SMITH, WOOLF, 

ANDERSON, WILKINSON & BIRCH 3480 Merlin Drive, 83404 525-8792 

Anderson, Marty R. (marty@eastidaholaw.net)  Thompson, Stevan H. (stevan@eastidaholaw.net)  Fax: 525-5266 

Birch, Bart (bart@eastidaholaw.net)  Wilkinson, Dennis P. (dennis@eastidaholaw.net)  

Smith, Curtis R. (curtis@eastidaholaw.net) Woolf, Aaron J. (aaron@eastidaholaw.net) 

mailto:srseedall@gmail.com
mailto:jsimmons@ida.net
mailto:csimpson905@westmark.org
mailto:jwbanks@smithbanks.net
mailto:mmsmith@smithbanks.net
mailto:mksmith@smithbanks.net
mailto:swboyce@smithbanks.net
mailto:dgb@eidaholaw.com
mailto:bds@eidaholaw.com
mailto:bjd@eidaholaw.com
mailto:bryanz@eidaholaw.com
mailto:fnsmith@fnslegal.com
mailto:smith@myassociates.net
mailto:spencer@jsmythlaw.com
mailto:jeromywyatt@yahoo.com
mailto:marvin@stuckilaw.com
mailto:jima@swaffordlaw.com
mailto:larrenc@swaffordlaw.com
mailto:trevor@swaffordlaw.com
mailto:rons@swaffordlaw.com
mailto:marty@eastidaholaw.net
mailto:stevan@eastidaholaw.net
mailto:bart@eastidaholaw.net
mailto:dennis@eastidaholaw.net
mailto:curtis@eastidaholaw.net
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THOMSEN, HOLMAN & WHEILER 2635 Channing Way, 83404 522-1230 

Dustin, Ryan S. (rdustin@ts-lawoffice.com)  Wessel, Jacob S. (jwessel@ts-lawoffice.com)  Fax: 522-1277 

Friess, Richard R. (rfriess @ts-lawoffice.com) Wheiler, J. Michael (jwheiler@ts-lawoffice.com)  

Holman, James D. (holman@ts-lawoffice.com) Whyte, Michael J. (mjwhyte@ts-lawoffice.com)  

Thomsen, Curt R. (cthomsen@ts-lawoffice.com ) Wood, T. Jason (tjwood@ts-lawoffice.com)   

 

 

TOLSON, AARON J. 2677 E. 17th, Ste. 300, 83406 228-5221 

(ajt@aaronjtolsonlaw.com)   Fax: 228-5200 

 

** NO COURTHOUSE BOX ** 

TRANSTRUM, TERREL F. P.O. 1742, 83403-1742 529-9698 

(terrel@servicequest.com)  Fax: 523-9927 

 

WARD, JEFFREY K. 149 N. Placer Ave., 83402 522-4088 

(wardlawoffice@ida.net)    Fax: 522-4090 

 

WEBB, RUSSELL E. P.O. 51536, 83405-1536 529-4514 

(rwebblaw@ida.net)  Fax: 528-0101 

 

WEINPEL, MARC J. 1970 E. 17th, Ste. 200, 83404 523-9700 

(squire4@hotmail.com)   Fax: 523-9711 

 

** NO COURTHOUSE BOX ** 
WETZEL, STEVEN L. 770 S. Woodruff, 83401 524-2080 

(slwpa@cableone.net)  Fax: 524-2051 

 

WHITTINGTON, KENT E. P.O. 2781, 83403 529-8765 

(whittk@ida.net)   Fax: 529-8775 

 

WITHERS, MARK V. 150 Shoup Ave., Ste. 3, 83402 528-5760 

(withersm@dhw.id.gov)  Fax: 528-5770 

 

WIXOM, ROCKY L. P.O. 51334, 83405-1334 542-5298 

(wixomlawoffice@gmail.com)   Fax: (866) 842-7211 

 

WRIGHT & WAYMENT, PLLC P.O. 50578, 83405-0578 523-4433 

Wayment, Andrew W. (awayment@wrightlawidaho.com) Wright, Steven J
*
 (steve@wrightlawidaho.com) Fax: 523-4400 

  

** NO COURTHOUSE BOX ** 

YOUNGBLOOD, KAMERON P.O. Box 50495, 83405-0495 525-3328 

(youngbloodlaw@gmail.com)   Fax: 525-3330 

 

 

 

                                                 
*
 Please note:  No period after middle initial. 
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